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 Position  First Name  Last Name  Country  E-mail

1.          Chair Anthony Guerrero USA GuerreroA@dop.hawaii.edu 

2.          Co-Chair Vlatka  Boričević Maršanić  Croatia vlatka.bormar@gmail.com 

3.          Secretary Flávio Silva Brazil flaviodias@uft.edu.br

4.          Member Ana Teresa Ballesteros Montero Mexico teresaballesterosm@gmail.com

6.          Member Paul Campbell Australia campbell.paul@rch.org.au

7.          Member Fellipe Campos Brazil fcampospsiq@gmail.com

8.          Member Pritam Chandak India drpritamchandak@gmail.com 

9.          Member Chidozie Donald Chukwujekwu Nigeria chidozie.chukwujekwu@uniport.edu.ng

10.      Member Robyn Cowperthwaite USA robyn-cowperthwaite@ouhsc.edu

11.      Member Anish Dube USA anish.dube@gmail.com

12.      Member Hinemoa Elder New Zealand hinemoa@xtra.co.nz

14  Member Angela  Hassiotis UK angela.hassiotis@camden.gov.uk

15.      Member Sandra Carolina Herrera Ortiz Mexico carolinaherreraortiz17@gmail.com

16  Member Oscar Herreros Spain oherreros@gmail.com

17.      Member Fransiska Kagilis Indonesia kaligisfransiska@gmail.com

18.      Member Royke Kalalo Indonesia drroykekalalo@fk.unair.ac.id

19.      Member Roy A.  Kallivayalil India roykalli@gmail.com

20  Member Takahiro Kato Japan takahiro@npsych.med.kyushu-u.ac.jp

21  Member Bennett Leventhal USA bennett@bennettleventhal.org

22.  Member Gordana Milavić UK gmilavic@hotmail.co.uk

23.  Member Ramya Mohan UK ramya@imanaslondon.com

24.      Member Sadiq Naveed USA naveed193@gmail.com

25.      Member Margaret Ojeahere Nigeria margaret.ojeahere@gmail.com

26.      Member Smit Parmar India  parmarsmit99@gmail.com

27.  Member Victor Pereira-Sanchez Spain vpereira@alumni.unav.es

28.  Member Varghese Punnoose India varghese.p.punnoose@gmail.com

29.  Member Neal Ryan USA ryannd@upmc.edu

30.      Member Elizabeth Rochester Barbados elizabeth.i.rochester@gmail.com

31.      Member Mimoza Shahini Kosovo mimoza.shahini@gmail.com

32.      Member Rafat Aburumman Jordan dr.rafat76@hotmail.com

33.      Member Norbert Skokauskas
Noway, 
Lithuania

norbert.skokauskas@ntnu.no

34.      Member Jorge Srabstein USA jsrabste@cnmc.org

35.      Member Freddy  Suarez Ecuador drfgcarrions@outlook.com

36.      Member Steven Sust USA susts@stanford.edu

37.  Member Sofia Vasquez Mexico  sofberel@gmail.com

38.      Member Tjhin Wiguna Indonesia twiga00@yahoo.com

39.      Member Sammi Wong USA sammiwong2023@gmail.com

40.      Member Eunice Yuen USA eunice.yuen@yale.edu

41.  Member Priti Arun India drpritiarun@gmail.com

42.      Member Varnika Bhadoriya India varnikabhadoriya@gmail.com


